USBC Open - Brackets 30-Clean Winners
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Name

Aballo, Joe
Alexander, Art D Il
Bachar, Dan
Barnes, Brian
Barnes, Lynda
Barr, Danny
Beltz, Michael
Berish, Tommy
Blaha, Jonathan
Blaisdell, Alex
Bohr, Nathan
Booker, Deeronn
Bradford, John
Brede, Nevin
Burkett, Brian
Campbell, Jeff
Campbell, P J
Carpenter, Scott
Carter, Jeff
Carter, Jeff
Chapman, AJ
Coggins, Joshua
Contreras, Toby
Contreras, Toby
Craig, Robbie
Culp, Tim
Dellicarpini, Joseph
Dougherty, Jim
Dudley, John
Earnest, Josie
Endersbe, Scott
Ewald, Dave
Flaugh, Jason
Flaws, Robert
Gotchall, Rob
Gotterbarn, Robert F
Graham, Eddie Jr
Groendyke, Aaron
Guertin, Darrell
Guest, Jason
Hare, Brian G
Hayes, Doug
Hendrixson Sr, Ned
Hersrud, Travis
Hess, Tom C
Hurshman, Jeremy
Janawicz, John
Janz, Tim

Jellsey, Zack A
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Scott
Jordan, Anthony
Katic, Mitchell
Kilpatrick, Gordon
Knauer, Brian
Kreft, Kerry
LaCaze, Anthony
Lacy, Charles Jr
Lavoie, Francois
Leuthart, Eric
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Hometown

Bayonne, NJ
Baldwinsville, NY
Minooka, IL
Maple Grove, MN
Double Oak, TX
Broken Arrow, OK
Austin, TX
Cordova, TN
Bloomington, MN
Champlin, MN
Austin, TX
Anaheim, CA
Schaumburg, IL
Alexandria, MN
Canyon, TX
Newport News, VA
Zephyrhills, FL
Bettendorf, IA
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Manchester, 1A
Fort Worth, TX
Raytown, MO
Raytown, MO
Bedford, VA
Naperville, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Oklahoma City, OK
Baltimore, MD
Nashville, TN
Waite Park, MN
Macomb, Mi
Avilla, IN

Orland Park, IL
Clarksville, TN
Garden City South, NY
Centerville, OH
Wyoming, Ml
Shrewsbury, MA
Urbandale, IA

Rio Rancho, NM
Clarksville, TN
Festus, MO
Glyndon, MN
Urbandale, IA
Lee's Summit, MO
Winter Haven, FL
Beaver Dam, WI
Redlands, CA
Chillicothe, OH
Terre Haute, IN
Sycamore, IL
Whiting, IN
Waterloo, IA
Federalsburg, MD
Warren, Ml
Hoffman Estates, IL
Overland Park, KS
Wichita, KS
Henryville, IN

Event

Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb

Event_Date

5/17/2015
4/13/2015
3/27/2015
3/17/2015
6/12/2015
4/20/2015
5/8/2015
6/12/2015
3/7/2015
5/11/2015
5/30/2015
6/27/2015
5/16/2015
4/14/2015
6/21/2015
4/18/2015
4/6/2015
5/14/2015
5/3/2015
5/2/2015
5/10/2015
6/24/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
6/5/2015
6/14/2015
5/18/2015
3/20/2015
5/27/2015
5/24/2015
4/14/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
3/27/2015
4/20/2015
7/5/2015
5/23/2015
4/6/2015
4/29/2015
5/7/2015
5/17/2015
6/20/2015
5/14/2015
3/25/2015
5/7/2015
6/13/2015
6/9/2015
4/3/2015
3/28/2015
4/1/2015
5/12/2015
6/18/2015
5/4/2015
4/28/2015
5/31/2015
5/1/2015
4/4/2015
5/28/2015
7/5/2015
6/13/2015

Prize

$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62



USBC Open - Brackets 30-Clean Winners
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Name
Manna, Tony
McCaskill, Dan

McQueen, Terence
Meitzner, John
Merrill, David
Mickelson, Kristi
Miller, Rick
Moorehead, David
Murgatroyd, Robert
Nidiffer, Craig
Nidiffer, Craig
Nimke, Jeff

Ogle, Matt

Oliva, Tony
OMara, Brian
Perez, Rachel
Prein, Jeffery
Rakauskas, Dennis
Riechert, Jon
Schaub, Cassidy
Schaub, Cassidy
Schmitz, Tyler
Scott, Yuma
Shady, Mike
Shumway, Mitchell
Stilen, George
Szczerbinski, John
Tabron, Kevin
Thomas, Rick

Van Hees, Jonathan
VanAkkeren, Chris H
Walter, Kevin
West, John
Westdyk, Kevin
Ybarra, Gilbert
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Hometown

Papillion, NE
Wake Forest, NC
Fresno, TX
Mantorville, MN
Somerset, NJ
Ord, NE

Lincoln, NE
Kansas City, MO
Zanesville, OH
Trenton, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Oshkosh, WI
Louisville, KY
Racine, WI
Rochester, NY
Maumelle, AR
Stoughton, WI
Apopka, Fl
Aurora, IL

Lucas, OH
Lucas, OH
Arlington, VA
Chillicothe, IL
Girard, PA

Coral Springs, FL
Arlington, TX
North Tonawanda, NY
Norton Shores, Ml
Willowbrook, IL
Charlestown, RI
Chilton, WI
Fishers, IN
Milwaukie, OR
Flower Mound, TX
Chicago, IL

Event

Br30CLDb
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLTm
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLTm
Br30CLTm
Br30CLSg
Br30CLDb
Br30CLDb
Br30CLTm
Br30CLTm

Event_Date

5/5/2015
6/28/2015
4/18/2015
5/1/2015
5/8/2015
5/5/2015
4/5/2015
3/18/2015
4/9/2015
5/22/2015
5/21/2015
4/11/2015
6/20/2015
5/9/2015
5/5/2015
6/12/2015
4/27/2015
4/11/2015
3/20/2015
5/15/2015
5/14/2015
6/13/2015
5/18/2015
5/16/2015
6/14/2015
6/26/2015
7/4/2015
5/9/2015
5/20/2015
5/19/2015
5/9/2015
6/26/2015
5/13/2015
6/5/2015
4/30/2015

Prize

$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62
$427.62



